Page 345www.argo-hytos.com
HD 044 · HD 064
Flangeable · Operating pressure up to 500 bar / 7250 psi · Nominal flow rate up to 105 l/min / 27.7 gpm
High Pressure Filters
Description
Application
In the high pressure circuits of hydraulic systems.
Performance features

accessories and installation instructions are included.
Order example: The filter HD 064-156 has to be supplied with optical clogging indicator - response pressure 5.0 bar / 73 psi.
Order code:				    HD 064-156	        /		  DG 042-02 M
1. Part No. (Basic unit)
2. Part No. Clogging indicator
Suitable clogging indicators can be found in catalog sheet 60.30. These must be ordered separately and fitted by the
customer. Installation instructions are enclosed.
Remarks:
	› Filter versions without by-pass valves must always be equipped with a clogging indicator.
	› The filters listed in this chart are standard filters. If modifications are required, e.g. filter fineness 30P, we kindly ask for your
request.
Subject to change · 40.30-EN/US · 1024
l/min gpm g mm inch bar psi kg lbs
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11
HD 044-183 27 7.1 D1/1 5EX3 4.8 Ø 15 Ø 0.59 - - 2 V3.0510-132 3.4 7.5 retrofittable
HD 044-153 30 7.9 D1/2 5EX3 5.6 Ø 15 Ø 0.59 7 102 1 V3.0510-03 3.4 7.5 retrofittable
HD 044-186 47 12.4 D1/3 10EX3 5.1 Ø 15 Ø 0.59 - - 2 V3.0510-162 3.4 7.5 retrofittable
HD 044-1561 50 13.2 D1/4 10EX3 6.8 Ø 15 Ø 0.59 7 102 1 V3.0510-06 3.4 7.5 retrofittable
HD 044-178 65 17.2 D1/5 16EX3 5.8 Ø 15 Ø 0.59 - - 2 V3.0510-182 3.4 7.5 retrofittable
HD 044-1581 75 19.8 D1/6 16EX3 6.9 Ø 15 Ø 0.59 7 102 1 V3.0510-08 3.4 7.5 retrofittable
HD 064-183 50 13.2 D2/1 5EX3 8.7 Ø 15 Ø 0.59 - - 2 V3.0520-132 4.6 10.1 retrofittable
HD 064-153 60 15.9 D2/2 5EX3 12 Ø 15 Ø 0.59 7 102 1 V3.0520-03 4.5 9.9 retrofittable
HD 064-196 85 22.2 D2/3 10EX3 11 Ø 15 Ø 0.59 - - 2 V3.0520-162 4.6 10.1 retrofittable
HD 064-1561 85 22.2 D2/4 10EX3 14 Ø 15 Ø 0.59 7 102 1 V3.0520-06 4.5 9.9 retrofittable
HD 064-178 100 26.4 D2/5 16EX3 12 Ø 15 Ø 0.59 - - 2 V3.0520-182 4.6 10.1 retrofittable
HD 064-1581 105 27.7 D2/6 16EX3 15 Ø 15 Ø 0.59 7 102 1 V3.0520-08 4.5 9.9 retrofittable
Page 349www.argo-hytos.com
Dimensions
Measurements in mm
Type A/B C D E F G H I K L M N O P Q R S T